
14

12

39

621

23

32

30

29

45

1

31

24

38

48

13

7

11

15

33
37

34

37

35

37

36

19

20

10

27

31

31

31

25

28

26

16

47 48

53

50

47

2

49

1

13

24

31

16

14

7

11

33

37

34

37

35

37

36
15

19

20

10

45

27

29

31

30

31

28

32

21

4

39

9

12

23

22

26

25

31

8

18

18

18

51

18

18
17

17

1752

50

43

38

46



71003 DASH ASSEMBLY

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 1 90724-1S Cover Dash

2 1 90724-33S PANEL, SHIFTER 5th WHEEL-HEATER CONTROL

3 2 90807 BRACKET SHIFTER PANEL

4 1 90813 PANEL - 5TH WHEEL

5 1 90814 BRACKET - PANEL - 5TH WHEEL

6 1 90814-1 BRACKET - PANEL - 5TH WHEEL

7 1 90724-60 Panel Dash Gauge Cluster

8 1 90724-41 Panel Dash Keyless Ignition Switch

9 1 90724-6 Panel Dash Door Valve

10 REF 90083 GAUGE AIR PRESSURE

11 1 90085 GAUGE VOLTMETER

12 REF 90368 VALVE DOOR 3 POSITION AIR

13 REF 90094 VALVE PARK BRAKE

14 REF 90095 VALVE TRAILER BRAKE (PP3)

15 1 90541 FUEL GAUGE

16 1 90724-51 Panel Dash Brake Valves

17 4 90756 MNTG BEZEL MIDDLE L-SERIES

18 8 90755 MNTG BEZEL END L-SERIES

19 1 90082 GAUGE OIL P[RESSURE

20 1 90589 GAUGE WATER TEMP 6FT LEAD

21 1 90034 SHIFTER MD3 TRANSMISSION

22 1 90725-10 HEATER CONTROL ASSEMBLY

23 REF 90060 RELEASE 5TH WHEEL

24 1 90747 BEACON/STROBE LIGHT

25 1 90753 HVAC BLOWER LOW/MED/HIGH

26 1 90752 HVAC BLOWER ON/OFF

27 1 90740 ENGINE DIAGNOSTICS

28 1 90739 WIPER CONTROL HIGH/WIPER CONTROL LOW

29 1 90738 WORK LIGHTS

30 1 90737 HEADLIGHTS/PARK LIGHTS

31 4 90741 PANEL PLUG L-SERIES

32 1 90716-1 SWITCH IGNITION

33 1 90728 LH TURN SIGNAL/WAIT TO START

34 1 90729 CHECK ENGINE/STOP ENGINE

35 1 90730 HIGN BEAM/LOW AIR

36 1 90732 RH TURN SIGNAL/CHECK TRANS

37 3 90733 PANEL PLUG V-SERIES

38 1 30169 BOOM CONTROL LEVER



71003 DASH ASSEMBLY

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

39 1 90782 CUP HOLDER

40 1 90793-1D DASH COVER REINFORCING PLATE

41 2 90809 BRACKET,  DASH RECESS

42 2 90809-1 BRACKET - DASH RECESS

43 4 80201 PAN HEAD 10-32 x 2" Lg

44 4 80209 LOCKNUT, 10-32 

45 1 90864 HAZARD FLASHER

46 8 80219 SCREW, SOCKET HD CAP, 1/4-20 x 3/4 Lg

47 7 85034 NUT, LOCK 1/4-20

48 7 85111 WASHER, FLAT 1/4

49 31 80218 SCREW, SOCKET HD CAP, 10-32 x 3/4 Lg

50 27 90854 NUT CAGE CLIP 10-32

51 2 90734 MNTG BEZEL END V-SERIES IND LAMPS

52 5 90735 MNTG BEZEL MIDDLE L-SERIES

53 3 82436 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 x 2 1/2 Lg


